G&G Brands Pro-Pro Best Ball

Ranch G&CC (The)
August 31, 2022
Field Size: 63

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

B RANDS

Locke, Eric
Irvin, Taylor

Giesbrecht, Kevin
Smith, Scott

Fukushima, Kent
MacComb, David
Numrich, Grant
Fleming, Riley
Toth, Chris
Timms, Kasey
Chapman, Brent
Lynn, Jaxon

Manz, Jacob

Vandermey, Spencer

Bean, Matt
Gibson, Craig
Petryk, Larry
Pistorius, Albert

Robinson, David
DiBartolo, Andre

Fleming, Josh
Flockhart, Tom
Hadfield, Garrett
James, Robb
Johnson, Greg
Kyle, Cameron

McDermott, Ryan

Priddis Greens G&CC
Country Hills GC
Glencoe G&CC (The)

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

PGA of Alberta Member
Royal Mayfair GC

PGA of Alberta Member

GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park

Northern Bear GC
Alberta Springs GR
Speargrass GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Priddis Greens G&CC
Sirocco GC

Larry Petryk Golf Academy

Heritage Pointe GC
PGA of Alberta Member

365 GOLF

Rundle Park GC
Stony Plain GC
Golf Fanatics
Mobilicab

The Links at Spruce Grove

Kirkness, Samuel
Maher, Jeremy

Yarchuck, Colin
Heffernan, Wes

Mah, Matthew
Plouffe, Jacques
Leidenius, Shaye
Kinas, Carmen
Hancock, Cody
Whitton, James
Whitecotton, Keith
Nicolls, Jared

Fox, Mitchell

Vandermey, Nick

Bearchell, Leighton

Halverson, Bryce
Moussa, Jaman
Wong, Kevin

Bayne, Adam
Noseworthy, Jody

Latimer, Cameron
Baker, Derek
Strong, Corey
Belbin, Mike
Halpen, Todd
Westman, Scott

Ranger, Dustin

Inglewood G&CC

Modern Golf

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

Mill Woods GC

Royal Mayfair GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Canyon Meadows G&CC
Sturgeon Valley G&CC
Mill Woods GC

The Quarry

Speargrass GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Sundre GC

Carnmoney G&CC
Country Club Tour
Modern Golf

Heritage Pointe GC

Edmonton Garrison
Memorial G&CC

Turner Valley GC

Derek Baker Golf Academy
The Track

Royal Mayfair GC

Golf Fanatics

Ranch G&CC (The)

Northern Bear GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

60
61

61

62
62
62
63
63
64
65
65
66
66
67
67
67
67
67

68

68
68
68
68
68
68
68

$3,200.00
$2,200.00
$1,550.00

$1,550.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$662.00
$662.00
$550.00
$475.00
$475.00
$417.00
$417.00
$380.00
$380.00
$380.00
$380.00
$380.00

$86.00

$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00



