



G&G Brands Pro-Pro Best Ball
Ranch G&CC (The)
August 31, 2022
Field Size: 63



TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	58	\$3,200.00
Irvin, Taylor	Country Hills GC	Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	60	\$2,200.00
Giesbrecht, Kevin	Glencoe G&CC (The)	Yarchuck, Colin		61	\$1,550.00
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	61	\$1,550.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	62	\$1,000.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	Plouffe, Jacques	Royal Mayfair GC	62	\$1,000.00
Numrich, Grant	PGA of Alberta Member	Leidenius, Shaye	PGA of Alberta Member	62	\$1,000.00
Fleming, Riley		Kinas, Carmen	Canyon Meadows G&CC	63	\$662.00
Toth, Chris	GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park	Hancock, Cody	Sturgeon Valley G&CC	63	\$662.00
Timms, Kasey		Whitton, James	Mill Woods GC	64	\$550.00
Chapman, Brent	Northern Bear GC	Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	65	\$475.00
Lynn, Jaxon	Alberta Springs GR	Nicolls, Jared		65	\$475.00
Manz, Jacob	Speargrass GC	Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	66	\$417.00
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	66	\$417.00
Bean, Matt	Priddis Greens G&CC	Bearchell, Leighton	Sundre GC	67	\$380.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	Halverson, Bryce	Carnmoney GC	67	\$380.00

Petryk, Larry	Larry Petryk Golf Academy	Moussa, Jaman	Country Club Tour	67	\$380.00
Pistorius, Albert		Wong, Kevin	Modern Golf	67	\$380.00
Robinson, David	Heritage Pointe GC	Bayne, Adam	Heritage Pointe GC	67	\$380.00
DiBartolo, Andre	PGA of Alberta Member	Noseworthy, Jody	Edmonton Garrison Memorial G&CC	68	\$86.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	Latimer, Cameron	Turner Valley GC	68	\$86.00
Flockhart, Tom		Baker, Derek	Derek Baker Golf Academy	68	\$86.00
Hadfield, Garrett	Rundle Park GC	Strong, Corey	The Track	68	\$86.00
James, Robb	Stony Plain GC	Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	68	\$86.00
Johnson, Greg	Golf Fanatics	Halpen, Todd	Golf Fanatics	68	\$86.00
Kyle, Cameron	Mobilicab	Westman, Scott	Ranch G&CC (The)	68	\$86.00
McDermott, Ryan	The Links at Spruce Grove	Ranger, Dustin	Northern Bear GC	68	\$86.00